CITY: MENDOTA HEIGHTS

238
332
339
423
424
442
443
445
447
448
451
453
454
519
531
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT - SPECI AL TRADES
MFG - FABRI CATED METAL

MFG -M SC

VWHOLESALE - DURABLE
VHOLESALE - NONDURABLE
RETL - FURNI TURE STORES
RETL - ELECTRONI CS

RETL - FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL - GASCLI NE STATI ONS
RETL - CLOTHI NG ACCESSORY
RETL - LEI SURE GOCDS

RETL -M SC STORE RETAI LER
RETL - NONSTORE RETAI LERS
I NFO - OTHER SERVI CES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASI NG SERVI CES
PRCF, SCI ENTI FI C, TECH SERV
ADM N, SUPPORT SERVI CES
HEALTH - AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLI NG, RECR
ACCOVMODATI ON

FOOD SERV, DRNKI NG PLACES
REPAI R, MAI NTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVI CE
RELI G QUS, Cl VI C, PROF ORGS
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$44, 586, 974
$29, 740, 600
$48, 996, 770
$116, 270, 176
$30, 528, 161
$88, 563, 277
$147, 569, 321
$3, 407, 608
$18, 017, 864
$897, 326
$116, 423
$182, 586, 260
$658, 766

$6, 353, 615
$392, 003
$634, 493
$19, 760, 380
$48, 437, 622
$2, 938, 254
$6, 728, 229
$7, 327,574
$5, 364, 327
$881, 363

$3, 063, 606
$1, 073, 292
$53, 200, 028

$868, 094, 312

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2005

TAXABLE SALES

$1, 870, 515
$0

$8, 528, 499
$7, 240, 585
$4, 680, 989
$21, 313, 535
$95, 756, 133
$3, 253, 546
$2, 335, 448
$48, 725
$68, 984
$162, 518, 627
$424, 250
$211

$28, 376
$235, 066
$1, 220, 594
$1, 931, 706
$83, 916

$6, 727, 402
$6, 697, 544
$5, 289, 545
$508, 394
$1, 398, 780
$1, 988

$4, 286, 133

$336, 449, 491

SALES TAX

$121, 584
$0

$554, 352
$470, 642
$304, 266
$1, 385, 378
$6, 224, 149
$272, 143
$151, 805
$3, 166

$4, 483
$10, 563, 713
$27,578
$14

$1, 844
$15, 279
$79, 341
$125, 560
$5, 455
$448, 059
$435, 984
$352, 644
$33, 041
$90, 921
$130

$280, 369

$21, 951, 900

USE TAX

$9, 859
$13, 844
$57, 538

$4, 191

$240
$29, 053
$992

$3, 772
$14, 399

$0

$0

$18, 116
$485
$64

$0

$0

$10, 942
$28, 138
$18, 380
$88

$3, 197

$4, 132

$883
$30

$3, 557

$676, 180

$898, 080

TOTAL TAX

$131, 443
$13, 844
$611, 890
$474, 833
$304, 506
$1, 414, 431
$6, 225, 141
$275, 915
$166, 204
$3, 166

$4, 483
$10, 581, 829
$28, 063
$78

$1, 844
$15, 279
$90, 283
$153, 698
$23, 835
$448, 147
$439, 181
$356, 776
$33, 924
$90, 951
$3, 687
$956, 549

$22, 849, 980
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